RALTRON
Monolithic Crystal Filters —
Product Overview & Applications
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management
Introduction: What is a Crystal Filter?
• Definition: A crystal filter is a high-selectivity frequency
filter built using quartz resonators to pass a narrow band of

Source: Low Latency LEO Satellite deploymentsSource: NPR-VSAT
Part # Size(mm)
Frequency
(MHz)
Pass Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Guaranteed
Attenuation (dB)
Application Datasheet
RXF-50.000-3.5-3838-8-2 3.8 x 3.8 50.000 ± 1.8 4.0 50 VSAT
RXF-100.000-20-6035-6-4 6.0 x 3.5 100.000 ± 10 4.0 65 LEO
RXF-150.000-15-7050-6-2 7.0 x 5.0 150.000 ± 7.5 4.0 45 LEO
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management
Raltron
Monolithic Crystal Filters Solutions for Satellite Communications

plan (IF)
• Required bandwidth / rejection
Part # Size(mm)
Frequency
(MHz)
Pass Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Guaranteed
Attenuation (dB)
Application Datasheet
RXF-58.050-10-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 58.050 ± 5.0 5.0 85 DMR
RXF-73.350-12-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 73.350 ± 6.0 5.0 65 DMR
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management
Raltron
Monolithic Crystal Filters Solutions for Digital Mobile Radio (DMR)

Part # Size(mm)
Frequency
(MHz)
Pass
Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Guaranteed
Attenuation (dB)
Application Datasheet
RXF-130.000-30-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 130.000 ± 15.0 6.0 70 P25 Land Mobile
RXF-130.050-15-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 130.050 ± 7.5 7.0 80 P25 Land Mobile
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management
Raltron
Monolithic Crystal Filter Solutions for P25 Land Mobile

• Customer’s receiver frequency plan (IF)
• Required bandwidth / rejection
Part # Size(mm)
Frequency
(MHz)
Pass Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Guaranteed
Attenuation (dB)
Application Datasheet
RXF-161.975-12-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 161.975 ± 6.0 8.5 70 Maritime AIS
RXF-162.025-12-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 162.025 ± 6.0 8.5 70 Maritime AIS
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management
Raltron
Monolithic Crystal Filter Solutions for Maritime AIS

Source: Latency of ECG Displays of Hospital Telemetry Systems | CirculationSource: Central Monitoring System
Multiple filters are installed inside the station to match the
number of bedside monitors / portable telemetry transmitters.
Part # Size(mm)
Frequency
(MHz)
Pass Band
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Guaranteed
Attenuation (dB)
Application Datasheet
RXF-135.900-15-7050-6-4 7.0 x 5.0 135.900 ± 7.5 7.0 80
Patient
Monitoring
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.Global Solutions for Frequency Management